
FOR QUESTIONS AND CONCERNS, CONTACT US ATFOR QUESTIONS AND CONCERNS, CONTACT US AT

BB65104
Parts Breakdown - REV A

www.allpartsinc.com
Call Us: 1-269-685-4123
Text Us: 1-269-447-0412

https://www.allpartsinc.com/
https://www.allpartsinc.com/


15

11
12

13

17
16

18

14

4
5

6
7

8 9

1 2

27

2524
19

9

22

21

13

20
29

3026

31

32

33

34 36

37

35

38394041

23

10

55

54

28

3
SEE PAGE 5

56

57

58

SEE PAGE 2

65104  BB65104
REV.

-

- -

-

03/01/2022FH

SERVICE APPR.
Q.A. APPR.
MFG APPR.
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN

DATENAME

Version: 

MODEL:

A



B

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 5

53

51

50

49

48

46 45 44 43
4247

52

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 7109033 BOILER 1

2 7101975 WAYNE BURNER, 12VDC MSR 3-3/4 
230-109BDC 1

3 7100222 Connector, Conduit 3/8" 2-Screw 1

4 7108966 CONTROL PANEL, PAINTED - 
STREAMLINER 1

5 7101283 THERMOSTAT, PANEL MOUNT 1

6 7108740 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 12VDC 1

7 7107456 HOUR METER, 277V AC/DC DIGITAL 1

8 7108736 ACTUATOR, ROCKER SWITCH, RED 
LENSE 1

9 7108735 ROCKER SWITCH, ON-OFF, DPST, 
12VDC-20A 1

10 7101369 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16" 16

11 7100109 BOLT, 5/16"-18 x 1" 12
12 7101283-probe PROBE, FITTING AND WIRE 1

13 7101283 - Fitting THERMOSTAT PANEL MOUNT 1

14 7110814 12V HEATER CONTROL MODULE, 
ENGINE POWERED 1

15 7108917 PAINTED FRAME, BIG BRUTE 1

16 7102226 U EXTRUDED NUT, 5/16"-18 8

17 7111503 PAINTED ENGINE/PUMP GUARD BIG 
BRUTE 2

18 7109539 PAINTED CARBON CANISTER 
BRACKET, STREAMLINER 1

19 7108999BK1 PLATE, BLACK, ENGINE/PUMP, 
STREAMLINER 1

20 Assem1^65104 ENGINE, HONDA GX200TZG 1

21 7107997 PUMP, COMET ZWD4040G 4@4000 
3400 RPM 1

22 7110707 UNLOADER, P1, 4500 PSI 1

23 7101356 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE 3/8" M-NPT 1

24 7109540 VALVE, P-RELIEF 1/2" NPT @ 5000PSI 1

25 7102406 PLUG, SQUARE HEAD 1/4" NPTM 2

26 7100284 ELBOW HOSE BARB BRASS 1/4 MPT X 
1/4 HB 5

27 7200234 SWITCH, PRESSURE, 3/8" M 1

28 7111619 CHEMICAL INJECTOR, FIXED, GP 1

29 7100287 ELBOW, 3/8" NPTM x 3/8" NPTF 1

30 7100621 NIPPLE 3/8 X 3/8 HEXSTEEL 1

31 7102176 WATER FILTER GREEN CAP 1

32 7109806 ELBOW, 90 DEG 5/8" HB X 1/2 NPT-M 
BRASS 1

33 7105768 ELBOW, 5/8" HOSE BARB x 3/8" NPTM 1

34 7200109 HOSE ASSEMBLY, STREAMLINER-
65104 , COIL TO PUMP 1

35 7100250 VIBRATION DAMPER 6

36 7100710 NUT, WHIZ 5/16"-18 19

37 7100127 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1 3/4" 4

38 7101134 SCREW, #10 x 1/2" SELF-DRILLING 4

39 7200004 WASHER .38 x .63 x .06 15

40 7102461 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1 8

41 7100703 NUT, 1/4"-20 NYLOCK 4

42 7110528 3/8-16 x 2 1/2 BHCS 4

43 7100200 CLA0002 Clamp P9/16 Aluzinc W/ 
Rubber 2

44 7101371 WASHER, 3/8" FLAT 9

45 7100723 NUT, 3/8-16 NYLOCK 14

46 7100112 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 3" 2

47 7102462 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 3/4" 1

48 7100706 NUT, 5/16"-18 NYLOCK 4

49 7101383 WASHER, 1/4" FLAT 2

50 7200008 BOLT, 1/4"-20 x 1" GR5 2

51 7102473 NOZZLE, FUEL 1.75 x 80 DEG 1

52 7100020 PLUG, 3/8" QC X 3/8" NPT(F) 1

53 7112998 HOSE, SOAP CLEAR 1
54 7100201 Clamp, Hose 1/4 #4 SS 13

55 7110042 ENGINE OIL DRAIN 12MM 1

56 7107495 3/8"x50'x4500PSI GRAY PU HW 
SWV/RIGID 1

57 7110037 HOSE EPDM RUBBER 5/8 ID 1

58 7110037 HOSE EPDM RUBBER 5/8 ID 1

59 7100014 NOZZLE, 4.0 x 25º 1/4 QC-M GREEN 1

60 7100013 NOZZLE, 4.0 x 15º 1/4 QC-M YELLOW 1

61 7100015 NOZZLE, 4.0 x 40º 1/4 QC-M WHITE 1

62 7100353 REDUCER 1/2" NPTM x 3/8" NPTF 2

63 7101261 TEE, HYDRAULIC 1/2" NPTF 2

64 7102372 NIPPLE, 3/8" NPTM x 3" SCH. 80 1

65 7108642 HOSE BARB 1/4 X 1/2 1

66 7100203 HOSE CLAMP 5/8 W/ SET SCREW 2

67 7100432 65104 STREAMLINER 3

68 7100432 HOSE, FUEL LINE, 1/4" BULK GATES 
BARRICA 3

69 7100229 COUPLING, 3/8" x 3/8" HEX 1

70 7100354 REDUCER, 1/2 NPT-M X 3/8 NPT-F 
BRASS 1

71 7100337 FUEL FILTER, MODEL 160 2

72 7100551 LANCE 48", 1/4 MPT X 1/4 QC 
COUPLER 1

73 7108134 GUN,5075PSI 12GPM 3/8 FNPT IN 1/4 
FNPT 1

74 7100019 COUPLER, 3/8" QC(F) X 3/8" NPT(F) 1

75 7100668 NOZZLE, SOAP, BRASS #40 X 65° 1/4 
QC 1

76 7106833 HOLDER, NOZZLE SINGLE 4

77 7101271 TERMINAL, BUTT CONNECTOR 16-
14GA 1

78 7100423 1/4" HOSE BARB x 1/4" NPTM 1

79 7109250 HOSE AND WAND HANGER 2

80 7109214 LABEL OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS 
STREAMLINER 1

81 7109215 LABEL FUEL OIL OR DIESEL 3 
LANGUAGE 1

82 7102365 DECAL, 4 NOZZLES, SOAP + 15-25-40 1

83 7105758 LABEL, HOT WARNING 3.25 X 1.25" 1

84 7200020 DECAL - WARNING USE GASOLINE 
ONLY 1

85 7200073 LABEL, SIMPSON LOGO LARGE 1

86 7107768 LABEL, SERIAL PLATE SILVER 3X2 1

87 7102046 BAG, MANUAL & OIL 12"MIN x 
15"MIN 2MIL 1

88 7100256 DECAL UP ARROW 1

89 7100537 LABEL, DO NOT TOP LOAD 1

90 7111250 LABEL, PROP 65 (2018) 1

91 7102283 TERMINAL RING, 12-10 GA, 0.25" 
STUD, INSULATED 2

92 7100263 DECAL WARNING DIESEL ONLY 1

93 7109216 LABEL DANGER EXPLOSION, 2 
LANGUAGE BLK 1

94 7109323 LABEL, BIG BRUTE, VINYL CUT LETTERS 1

95 7108641 COUPLER, HOSE 1/4" TO 1/4" BARB 1

96 7101781 GASKET, BURNER, WAYNE 1

97 7109213 LABEL, CONTROLS, STREAMLINER 1

98 7111095 WIRE, SOOW 12/3, CORD 1

99 7108926 WIRE, SOOW 12/2, CORD 1

100 7100228 COR00001 CORD, 16/2 SJ 1

101 7101432 WIR0014 16 GA WHITE 1
102 7101419 WIR0001 Wire 12 Gauge White STR 1

103 7101434 WIR0016 Wire 16ga THN BLK STR 1

104 7110029 INSULATED FEM DISC 16-14 GA BLUE 16

105 7110028 IINSULATED FEMALE DISC 12-10 GA 
YELLOW 8

106 7112605 20GA WIRE STRANDED AWG BLACK 
UL MTW 1

107 7112606 LABEL, 20GA X 9" FUSIBLE LINK 1

108 7109210 LABEL' WARNING INJURY  RISKS 3 
LANGUAGE 1

109 7101285 TIE0002 WIRE TIE 935A 11.5 6

110 7108979BK1 WELDMENT, FUEL TANK, 9 GALLON, 
STREAMLINER, BLACK 1

111 7100189 FUEL CAP CHROME VENTED 1

112 7108977RD1 WELDMENT, FUEL TANK, 5 GALLON, 
STREAMLINER, RED 1

113 7105659 Fuel Cap Nonvented 1

114 7109024 EVAPORATIVE MISSION CARBON 
CANISTER 1

115 7100151 BATTERY BOX W/ 42" STRAP 1

116 7101280 TERMINAL, BATTERY FOR POST 2

117 7102285 BOLT, 1/4"-20 x 3/4" FLANGE 2

65104  BB65104
REV.

Version: 

MODEL:

A



ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 BURNER 1

2 LANCE 48", 1/4 MPT X 1/4 QC COUPLER 1

3 GUN,5075PSI 12GPM 3/8 FNPT IN 1/4 FNPT 1

4 COUPLER, 3/8" QC(F) X 3/8" NPT(F) 1

5 CHEMICAL INJECTOR, FIXED, GP 1

6 COUPLING, 3/8" x 3/8" HEX 1

7 NIPPLE, 3/8" NPTM x 3" SCH. 80 1

8 REDUCER 1/2" NPTM x 3/8" NPTF 2

9 TEE, HYDRAULIC 1/2" NPTF 2

10 WAYNE BURNER, 12VDC MSR 3-3/4 230-109BDC 1

11 UNLOADER, P1, 4500 PSI 1

12 ELBOW, 5/8" HOSE BARB x 3/8" NPTM 1

13 7300376 SOLID 1/2 CRIMP FITTING 1

14 ELBOW, 90 DEG 5/8" HB X 1/2 NPT-M BRASS 1

15 SWITCH, PRESSURE, 3/8" M 1

16 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE 3/8" M-NPT 1

17 ELBOW, 3/8" NPTM x 3/8" NPTF 1

18 WATER FILTER GREEN CAP 1

19 FUEL FILTER, MODEL 160 2

20 PUMP, COMET ZWD4040G 4@4000 3400 RPM 1

21 REDUCER, 1/2 NPT-M X 3/8 NPT-F BRASS 1

22 VALVE, P-RELIEF 1/2" NPT @ 5000PSI 1

23 PAINTED FRAME, BIG BRUTE 1

24 Connector, Conduit 3/8" 2-Screw 1

25 PAINTED CARBON CANISTER BRACKET, STREAMLINER 1

26 HANDEL BAR W/HARDWARE 2

27 CANISTER,  CARBON 1

28 HOSE BARB 1/4 X 1/2 1

65104  BB65104
REV.

-

- -

-

03/01/2022FH

SERVICE APPR.
Q.A. APPR.
MFG APPR.
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN

DATENAME

Version: 

MODEL:

A

7109033

7100551

7108134

7100019

7111619

7100229

7102372

7100353

7101261

7101975

7110707

7105768

7109806

7200234

7101356

7100287

7102176

7100337

7107997

7100354

7109540

7108917

7117997

7109539

7117941

7113151

7108642

https://www.allpartsinc.com/7109033-assembly-coil-tank-slv-blk-streamliner-16-inch.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7100551-insulated-spray-lance-48.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/trigger-gun-or501-5000-psi-1-4-npt-7108134.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/coupler-3-8-qc-f-x-3-8-nptf-7100019.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7111619-chemical-injector-fixed-gp.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/coupling-pipe-3-8-x-3-8-fpt-hex-7100229.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/nipple-3-8-nptm-x-3-sch-80-7102372.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/reducer-1-2-nptm-x-3-8-nptf-7100353.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/tee-hydraulic-1-2-nptf-7101261.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/wayne-burner-12vdc-msr-3-3-4-230-109bdc-7101975.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7110707-unloader-4500-psi-p1.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/elbow-5-8-hose-barb-x-3-8-nptm-7105768.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7109806-hose-barb-90-degree-5-8-hb-x-1-2-npt-m-brass.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/pressure-switch-3-8-m-7200234.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/thermal-relief-valve-7101356.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7100287-elbow.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7102176-water-filter-cap.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/fuel-filter-7100337.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/pump-zwd4040g-7107997.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/reducer-1-2-nptm-x-3-8-nptf-7100354.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/valve-relief-1-2-npt-5000psi-7109540.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7108917-frame-painted-big-brute.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7117997-pressure-washer-gun-and-hose-holder-kit.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7109539-bracket-black-carbon-canister.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7117941-streamliner-handle-bar.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7113151-canister-carbon.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7108642-hose-barb-1-4-inch-x-1-2-inch-brass.html


ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

59 7100250 VIBRATION DAMPER 6

60 7100710 NUT, WHIZ 5/16"-18 19

61 7100127 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1 3/4" 4

62 7101134 SCREW, #10 x 1/2" SELF-DRILLING 4

63 7200004 WASHER .38 x .63 x .06 15

64 7102461 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1 8

65 7100703 NUT, 1/4"-20 NYLOCK 4

66 7110528 3/8-16 x 2 1/2 BHCS 4

67 7100200 CLA0002 Clamp P9/16 Aluzinc W/ Rubber 2

68 7101371 WASHER, 3/8" FLAT 9

69 7100723 NUT, 3/8-16 NYLOCK 14

70 7100112 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 3" 2

71 7102462 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 3/4" 1

72 7100706 NUT, 5/16"-18 NYLOCK 4

73 7101383 WASHER, 1/4" FLAT 2

74 7200008 BOLT, 1/4"-20 x 1" GR5 2

75 7102473 NOZZLE, FUEL 1.75 x 80 DEG 1

76 7100020 PLUG, 3/8" QC X 3/8" NPT(F) 1

77 7100201 Clamp, Hose 1/4 #4 SS 13

78 7110037 HOSE EPDM RUBBER 5/8 ID 1

79 7110037 HOSE EPDM RUBBER 5/8 ID 1

80 7100203 HOSE CLAMP 5/8 W/ SET SCREW 2

81 7100432 65104 STREAMLINER 3

82 7100432 HOSE, FUEL LINE, 1/4" BULK GATES BARRICA 3

83 7106833 HOLDER, NOZZLE SINGLE 4

84 7101271 TERMINAL, BUTT CONNECTOR 16-14GA 1

85 7100423 1/4" HOSE BARB x 1/4" NPTM 1

86 7109250 HOSE AND WAND HANGER 2

87 7109214 LABEL OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS STREAMLINER 1

88 7109215 LABEL FUEL OIL OR DIESEL 3 LANGUAGE 1

89 7102365 DECAL, 4 NOZZLES, SOAP + 15-25-40 1

90 7105758 LABEL, HOT WARNING 3.25 X 1.25" 1

91 7200020 DECAL - WARNING USE GASOLINE ONLY 1

92 7200073 LABEL, SIMPSON LOGO LARGE 1

93 7107768 LABEL, SERIAL PLATE SILVER 3X2 1

94 7102046 BAG, MANUAL & OIL 12"MIN x 15"MIN 2MIL 1

95 7100256 DECAL UP ARROW 1

96 7100537 LABEL, DO NOT TOP LOAD 1

97 7111250 LABEL, PROP 65 (2018) 1

98 7102283 TERMINAL RING, 12-10 GA, 0.25" STUD, INSULATED 2

99 7100263 DECAL WARNING DIESEL ONLY 1

100 7109216 LABEL DANGER EXPLOSION, 2 LANGUAGE BLK 1

101 7109323 LABEL, BIG BRUTE, VINYL CUT LETTERS 1

102 7108641 COUPLER, HOSE 1/4" TO 1/4" BARB 1

103 7101781 GASKET, BURNER, WAYNE 1

104 7109213 LABEL, CONTROLS, STREAMLINER 1

105 7111095 WIRE, SOOW 12/3, CORD 1

106 7108926 WIRE, SOOW 12/2, CORD 1

107 7100228 COR00001 CORD, 16/2 SJ 1

108 7101432 WIR0014 16 GA WHITE 1

109 7101419 WIR0001 Wire 12 Gauge White STR 1

110 7101434 WIR0016 Wire 16ga THN BLK STR 1

111 7110029 INSULATED FEM DISC 16-14 GA BLUE 16

112 7110028 IINSULATED FEMALE DISC 12-10 GA YELLOW 8

113 7112605 20GA WIRE STRANDED AWG BLACK UL MTW 1

114 7112606 LABEL, 20GA X 9" FUSIBLE LINK 1

115 7109210 LABEL' WARNING INJURY  RISKS 3 LANGUAGE 1

116 7101285 TIE0002 WIRE TIE 935A 11.5 6

117 7101280 TERMINAL, BATTERY FOR POST 2

118 7102285 BOLT, 1/4"-20 x 3/4" FLANGE 2

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

29 3/8"x50'x4500PSI GRAY PU HW SWV/RIGID 1

30 HOSE, SOAP CLEAR 1

31 7109682 BURNER/DIESEL TANK/FILTER KIT 1

32 PLUG, SQUARE HEAD 1/4" NPTM 2

33 ELBOW HOSE BARB BRASS 1/4 MPT X 1/4 HB 5

34 7115828 WIRES, BATTERY ASSEMBLY 4' 1

35 BATTERY BOX W/ 42" STRAP 1

36 WELDMENT, FUEL TANK, 5 GALLON, GASOLINE, RED 1

37 WELDMENT, FUEL TANK, 9 GALLON, DIESEL, BLACK 1

38 Fuel Cap Nonvented 1

39 FUEL CAP CHROME VENTED 1

40 VIBRATION DAMPER HARSWARE KIT 1

41 PLATE, BLACK, ENGINE/PUMP, STREAMLINER 1

42 6PC NOZZLE HOLDER KIT 1

43 6 PC NOZZLE, SOAP, BRASS #40 X 65° 1/4 QC 1

44 6 PC NOZZLE, 4.0 x 40º 1/4 QC-M WHITE 1

45 6 PC NOZZLE, 4.0 x 15º 1/4 QC-M YELLOW 1

46 6 PC NOZZLE, 4.0 x 25º 1/4 QC-M GREEN 1

47 NOZZLE, SET 4PC 4.0 1/4 QC-M + SOAP 1

48 CONTROL PANEL, PAINTED - STREAMLINER 1

49 THERMOSTAT PANEL MOUNT 1

50 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 12VDC 1

51 ACTUATOR, ROCKER SWITCH, RED LENSE 1

52 12V HEATER CONTROL MODULE, ENGINE POWERED 1

53 HOUR METER, 277V AC/DC DIGITAL 1

54 STEAMLINER PANEL HARDWARE 1

55 ENGINE OIL DRAIN 12MM 1

56 N/A ENGINE, HONDA GX200TZG 1

57 ENGINE MOUNTINGHARDWARE 1

58 HOSE 3/8x30R2 W/1/2M SWIV 1

65104  BB65104
REV.

Version: 

MODEL:

A

7107495

7112998

7102406

7100284

7100151

7108977RD1

7108979BK1

7105659

7100189

7109408

7108999BK1

7117724

7113844

7118121

7118119

7118120

7115512

7108966

7101283

7108740

7108736

7110814

7107456

7117942

7110042

7107288

7200109

https://www.allpartsinc.com/hose-3-8-x-50-4500psi-rubber-7107495.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7112998-hose-soap-5-7x8-9mm-od-4-25ft.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/plug-square-head-1-4-nptm-7102406.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/elbow-1-4-hx-x-1-4-nptm-7100284.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/battery-box-w-42-strap-7100151.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7108977ed1-weldment-fuel-tank-5-gal-streamliner-red.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7108979bk1-weldment-fuel-tank-9-gal-streamliner-blk.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/fuel-cap-non-vented-w-chain-7105659.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7100189-chrome-vented-fuel-cap.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/vibration-damper-hardware-kit-7109408.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7108999bk1-plate-black-engine-pump.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7117724-nozzle-holder-kit.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7113844-6-pack-of-brass-1-4-qc-soap-nozzles.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7118121-white-nozzle-kit-40-degree.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7118119-pressure-washer-nozzle-kit-15-degree.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7118120-nozzle-kit-25-degree.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115512-nozzle-set-4pc.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7108966-control-panel-silver-streamliner.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/thermostat-panel-mount-86-250-degrees-7101283.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/panel-mount-circuit-breaker-7108740.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/actuator-rocket-switch-7108736.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7110814-12v-heater-control-module-engine-power.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/digital-hour-meter-7107456.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7117942-streamliner-panel-hardware.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7110042-engine-oil-drain-12mm.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7107288-mounting-hardware.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/hose-3-8-x-30-r2-7200109.html


3

2

1

4

5

6

77 8

9

10

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 SCREW KIT, COIL COVER HARDWARE 1

2 NIPPLE 1/2"x6" SCH 80, GALV 2

3 7100234 COUPLER 1/2" 2

4 COIL 16" PC MINI SKID 1

5 INSULATION DISK,HEAD15-3/4x1/2 #6 1

6 BURNER HEAD PAINTED, FLAT 16 BLK 1

7 7109032 HOUR METER, 277V AC/DC DIGITAL 1

8 COIL TANK ASSY MOUNTING HARDWARE 1

9 BURNER HEAD DOMED 16" 1

10 WAYNE BURNER, 12VDC MSR 3-3/4 230-109BDC 1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

11 7100109 BOLT, 5/16"-18 x 1" 12
12 7101283-probe PROBE, FITTING AND WIRE 1

13 7101283 - Fitting THERMOSTAT PANEL MOUNT 1

14 7110814 12V HEATER CONTROL MODULE, ENGINE POWERED 1

15 7108917 PAINTED FRAME, BIG BRUTE 1

16 7102226 U EXTRUDED NUT, 5/16"-18 8

17 7111503 PAINTED ENGINE/PUMP GUARD BIG BRUTE 2

18 7109539 PAINTED CARBON CANISTER BRACKET, STREAMLINER 1

19 7108999BK1 PLATE, BLACK, ENGINE/PUMP, STREAMLINER 1

20 Assem1^65104 ENGINE, HONDA GX200TZG 1

21 7107997 PUMP, COMET ZWD4040G 4@4000 3400 RPM 1

22 7110707 UNLOADER, P1, 4500 PSI 1

23 7101356 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE 3/8" M-NPT 1

24 7109540 VALVE, P-RELIEF 1/2" NPT @ 5000PSI 1

25 7102406 PLUG, SQUARE HEAD 1/4" NPTM 2

26 7100284 ELBOW HOSE BARB BRASS 1/4 MPT X 1/4 HB 5

27 7200234 SWITCH, PRESSURE, 3/8" M 1

28 7111619 CHEMICAL INJECTOR, FIXED, GP 1

29 7100287 ELBOW, 3/8" NPTM x 3/8" NPTF 1

30 7100621 NIPPLE 3/8 X 3/8 HEXSTEEL 1

31 7102176 WATER FILTER GREEN CAP 1

32 7109806 ELBOW, 90 DEG 5/8" HB X 1/2 NPT-M BRASS 1

33 7105768 ELBOW, 5/8" HOSE BARB x 3/8" NPTM 1

34 7200109 HOSE ASSEMBLY, STREAMLINER-65104 , COIL TO PUMP 1

35 7100250 VIBRATION DAMPER 6

36 7100710 NUT, WHIZ 5/16"-18 19

37 7100127 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1 3/4" 4

38 7101134 SCREW, #10 x 1/2" SELF-DRILLING 4

39 7200004 WASHER .38 x .63 x .06 15

40 7102461 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1 8

41 7100703 NUT, 1/4"-20 NYLOCK 4

42 7110528 3/8-16 x 2 1/2 BHCS 4

43 7100200 CLA0002 Clamp P9/16 Aluzinc W/ Rubber 2

44 7101371 WASHER, 3/8" FLAT 9

45 7100723 NUT, 3/8-16 NYLOCK 14

46 7100112 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 3" 2

47 7102462 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 3/4" 1

48 7100706 NUT, 5/16"-18 NYLOCK 4

49 7101383 WASHER, 1/4" FLAT 2

50 7200008 BOLT, 1/4"-20 x 1" GR5 2

51 7102473 NOZZLE, FUEL 1.75 x 80 DEG 1

52 7100020 PLUG, 3/8" QC X 3/8" NPT(F) 1

53 7112998 HOSE, SOAP CLEAR 1
54 7100201 Clamp, Hose 1/4 #4 SS 13

55 7110042 ENGINE OIL DRAIN 12MM 1

56 7107495 3/8"x50'x4500PSI GRAY PU HW SWV/RIGID 1

57 7110037 HOSE EPDM RUBBER 5/8 ID 1

58 7110037 HOSE EPDM RUBBER 5/8 ID 1

59 7100014 NOZZLE, 4.0 x 25º 1/4 QC-M GREEN 1

60 7100013 NOZZLE, 4.0 x 15º 1/4 QC-M YELLOW 1

61 7100015 NOZZLE, 4.0 x 40º 1/4 QC-M WHITE 1

62 7100353 REDUCER 1/2" NPTM x 3/8" NPTF 2

63 7101261 TEE, HYDRAULIC 1/2" NPTF 2

64 7102372 NIPPLE, 3/8" NPTM x 3" SCH. 80 1

65 7108642 HOSE BARB 1/4 X 1/2 1

66 7100203 HOSE CLAMP 5/8 W/ SET SCREW 2

67 7100432 65104 STREAMLINER 3

68 7100432 HOSE, FUEL LINE, 1/4" BULK GATES BARRICA 3

69 7100229 COUPLING, 3/8" x 3/8" HEX 1

70 7100354 REDUCER, 1/2 NPT-M X 3/8 NPT-F BRASS 1

71 7100337 FUEL FILTER, MODEL 160 2

72 7100551 LANCE 48", 1/4 MPT X 1/4 QC COUPLER 1

73 7108134 GUN,5075PSI 12GPM 3/8 FNPT IN 1/4 FNPT 1

74 7100019 COUPLER, 3/8" QC(F) X 3/8" NPT(F) 1

75 7100668 NOZZLE, SOAP, BRASS #40 X 65° 1/4 QC 1

76 7106833 HOLDER, NOZZLE SINGLE 4

77 7101271 TERMINAL, BUTT CONNECTOR 16-14GA 1

78 7100423 1/4" HOSE BARB x 1/4" NPTM 1

79 7109250 HOSE AND WAND HANGER 2

80 7109214 LABEL OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS STREAMLINER 1

81 7109215 LABEL FUEL OIL OR DIESEL 3 LANGUAGE 1

82 7102365 DECAL, 4 NOZZLES, SOAP + 15-25-40 1

83 7105758 LABEL, HOT WARNING 3.25 X 1.25" 1

84 7200020 DECAL - WARNING USE GASOLINE ONLY 1

85 7200073 LABEL, SIMPSON LOGO LARGE 1

86 7107768 LABEL, SERIAL PLATE SILVER 3X2 1

87 7102046 BAG, MANUAL & OIL 12"MIN x 15"MIN 2MIL 1

88 7100256 DECAL UP ARROW 1

89 7100537 LABEL, DO NOT TOP LOAD 1

90 7111250 LABEL, PROP 65 (2018) 1

91 7102283 TERMINAL RING, 12-10 GA, 0.25" STUD, INSULATED 2

92 7100263 DECAL WARNING DIESEL ONLY 1

93 7109216 LABEL DANGER EXPLOSION, 2 LANGUAGE BLK 1

94 7109323 LABEL, BIG BRUTE, VINYL CUT LETTERS 1

95 7108641 COUPLER, HOSE 1/4" TO 1/4" BARB 1

96 7101781 GASKET, BURNER, WAYNE 1

97 7109213 LABEL, CONTROLS, STREAMLINER 1

98 7111095 WIRE, SOOW 12/3, CORD 1

99 7108926 WIRE, SOOW 12/2, CORD 1

100 7100228 COR00001 CORD, 16/2 SJ 1

101 7101432 WIR0014 16 GA WHITE 1
102 7101419 WIR0001 Wire 12 Gauge White STR 1

103 7101434 WIR0016 Wire 16ga THN BLK STR 1

104 7110029 INSULATED FEM DISC 16-14 GA BLUE 16

105 7110028 IINSULATED FEMALE DISC 12-10 GA YELLOW 8

106 7112605 20GA WIRE STRANDED AWG BLACK UL MTW 1

107 7112606 LABEL, 20GA X 9" FUSIBLE LINK 1

108 7109210 LABEL' WARNING INJURY  RISKS 3 LANGUAGE 1

109 7101285 TIE0002 WIRE TIE 935A 11.5 6

110 7108979BK1 WELDMENT, FUEL TANK, 9 GALLON, STREAMLINER, 
BLACK 1

111 7100189 FUEL CAP CHROME VENTED 1

112 7108977RD1 WELDMENT, FUEL TANK, 5 GALLON, STREAMLINER, RED 1

113 7105659 Fuel Cap Nonvented 1

114 7109024 EVAPORATIVE MISSION CARBON CANISTER 1

115 7100151 BATTERY BOX W/ 42" STRAP 1

116 7101280 TERMINAL, BATTERY FOR POST 2

117 7102285 BOLT, 1/4"-20 x 3/4" FLANGE 2

65104  BB65104
REV.

Version: 

MODEL:

A

7109685

7100619

7103397

7104152

7108975

7118281

7105360

7101975

https://www.allpartsinc.com/coil-cover-hardware-kit-7109685.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/nipple-1-2-nptm-x-6-sch-80-7100619.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/coil-16-3-pc-min-skid-7103397.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/collar-lock-0-75in-id-x-1-25in-od-7104152.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/burner-head-painted-flat-16-black-7108975.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7118281-coil-tank-assy-mounting-hardware.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/burner-head-domed-16-assy-blk-7105360.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/wayne-burner-12vdc-msr-3-3-4-230-109bdc-7101975.html



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet6
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 5)

	Sheet2
	Sheet3
	Sheet4
	Drawing View2

	Sheet5



